Everett 5K-9 2013

Run Overall Finish List
Saturday, October 5, 2013

If you have a question regarding timing please contact info@buduracing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name

Mark Ottele
Adam Kowalchyk
Arjin Combs

Sue Grigsby
Cathy Anderson
Henry Bass
Andrew Macoleni
Ryan Cho
Brandon Hewitt
Gretchen Miller Carpenter
Tammy Dempsey
Linda Muscatell
Jenna Muller
Michael Neason
Alana Meyer
Steve Meyer
Anna Kowalchyk
Casey Hawley
Dawn Robens

4 4 a4
CONODARWN 2O OONDOTAWN =

Dog
Chino

Splash

Lola

Scamper and Harpe
Mitzi

Mattie
Mattie
Bello

Bib No Age Gender

940
955
951
921
934
923
952
933
942
943
954
959
947
948
919
920
956
936
946

36
12
33
56
55
12
46
13
33
59
45
50
14
13
47
46
9
39
44

MMM Z

Age Group
1/3 35-50
1/4 12-18
1/2 19-34
1/3 51-65
2/3 51-65
2/4 12-18
2/3 35-50
3/4 12-18
2/2 19-34
3/3 51-65
1/5 35-50
2/5 35-50
1/1 12-18
4/4 12-18
3/5 35-50
3/3 35-50

1/1 1-11
4/5 35-50
5/5 35-50

Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff

0:20:59.8
0:22:10.6
0:22:11.1
0:25:03.6
0:25:30.5
0:26:04.1
0:26:54.7
0:27:24.2
0:28:02.4
0:32:26.3
0:32:26.9
0:33:24.8
0:34:10.2
0:34:13.2
0:35:59.8
0:35:59.9
0:38:31.8
0:38:51.9
0:39:33.9

0:21:03.5
0:22:11.8
0:22:12.7
0:25:08.5
0:25:31.9
0:26:04.5
0:26:57.4
0:27:25.3
0:28:25.3
0:32:29.3
0:32:29.5
0:33:25.7
0:34:15.1
0:34:15.0
0:36:05.5
0:36:05.6
0:38:38.7
0:38:57.4
0:40:06.6

0:00:03.6
0:00:01.1
0:00:01.5
0:00:04.8
0:00:01.4
0:00:00.3
0:00:02.6
0:00:01.1
0:00:22.9
0:00:02.9
0:00:02.6
0:00:00.9
0:00:04.9
0:00:01.7
0:00:05.7
0:00:05.6
0:00:06.8
0:00:05.4
0:00:32.6

Pace
6:46/M
7:09/'M
7:09/M
8:05/M
8:14/M
8:25/M
8:41/M
8:50/M
9:03/M
10:28/M
10:28/M
10:46/M
11:01/M
11:02/M
11:36/M
11:36/M
12:25/M
12:32/M
12:45/M

Run Overall
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Everetit 5K-9 2013

Run Age Group Finish List
Saturday, October 5, 2013

*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question regarding timing please contact info@buduracing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name

Place Name
1 Anna Kowalchyk

Place Name
1 Jenna Muller

Place Name
1 Tammy Dempsey

2  Linda Muscatell

3  Alana Meyer

4  Casey Hawley

5 Dawn Robens
Place Name

1 Sue Grigsby

2 Cathy Anderson

3  Gretchen Miller Carpenter
Place Name

1 Adam Kowalchyk

2  Henry Bass

3 Ryan Cho

4 Michael Neason
Place Name

1 Arjin Combs
2 Brandon Hewitt

Place Name
1 Mark Ottele
2  Andrew Macoleni
3  Steve Meyer

Run Age Group

Dog Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
Female 11 and Under
Dog Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
Bello 956 9 8 0:38:31.8 0:38:38.7 0:00:06.8 12:25/M
Female 12 to 18
Dog Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
947 14 6 0:34:10.2 0:34:15.1 0:00:04.9 11:01/M
Female 35 to 50
Dog Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
Scamper and Harpr 954 45 4 0:32:26.9 0:32:29.5 0:00:02.6 10:28/M
Mitzi 959 50 5 0:33:24.8 0:33:25.7 0:00:00.9 10:46/M
Mattie 919 47 7 0:35:59.8 0:36:05.5 0:00:05.7 11:36/M
936 39 9 0:38:51.9 0:38:57.4 0:00:05.4 12:32/M
946 44 10 0:39:33.9 0:40:06.6 0:00:32.6 12:45/M
Female 51 to 65
Dog Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
Splash 921 56 1 0:25:03.6 0:25:08.5 0:00:04.8 8:05/M
934 55 2 0:25:30.5 0:25:31.9 0:00:01.4 8:14/M
943 59 3 0:32:26.3 0:32:29.3 0:00:02.9 10:28/M
Male 12 to 18
Dog Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
955 12 2 0:22:10.6 0:22:11.8 0:00:01.1  7:09/M
923 12 4 0:26:04.1  0:26:04.5 0:00:00.3 8:25/M
933 13 6 0:27:24.2 0:27:25.3 0:00:01.1  8:50/M
948 13 8 0:34:13.2 0:34:15.0 0:00:01.7 11:02/M
Male 19 to 34
Dog Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
951 33 3 0:22:11.1  0:22:12.7 0:00:01.5 7:09/M
942 33 7 0:28:02.4 0:28:25.3 0:00:22.9 9:03/M
Male 35 to 50
Dog Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
Chino 940 36 1 0:20:59.8 0:21:03.5 0:00:03.6 6:46/M
Lola 952 46 5 0:26:54.7 0:26:57.4 0:00:02.6 8:41/M
Mattie 920 46 9 0:35:59.9 0:36:05.6 0:00:05.6 11:36/M
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Everett 5K-9 2013

Walk Overall Finish List
Saturday, October 5, 2013

If you have a question regarding timing please contact info@buduracing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

Lonnie Gibson
Andi Gibson
Betsey Mullen
Ryan Beebe
Margaret Ryynenen
Lee Anderson
Roger Darling
Diane Stewart
Avery Tackett
Tony Tackett
Dana Tackett
Tammy LeBoeuf
Andrea Palenconi
Dana Nyman
Connnie Smithson
Justine Lewis

SO RPN D©ONOUAWN =

Walk Overall

Dog

Jasmine
Carlos

Lilja

Bear

Pepper

Remy

Addie

Tobi and Frito

Bandit

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
928 49 M 1/1 35-50 0:43:42.4 0:43:50.2 0:00:07.8 14:06/M
927 18 F 1/112-18 0:43:43.0 0:43:50.7 0:00:07.7 14:06/M
953 57 F 1/4 51-65 0:47:00.6 0:47:09.1 0:00:08.4 15:10/M
958 32 M 1/219-34 0:47:12.7 0:47:32.9 0:00:20.1 15:14/M
957 33 F 1/419-34 0:47:14.6 0:47:35.4 0:00:20.8 15:14/M
941 66 M 1/166-99 0:51:56.6 0:52:09.3 0:00:12.7 16:45/M
944 58 M 1/1 51-65 0:53:35.1 0:53:51.6 0:00:16.4 17:17/M
922 58 F 2/4 51-65 0:53:35.1 0:53:51.6 0:00:16.4 17:17/M
925 2 F 1/1 1-11 0:54:30.1 0:54:58.6 0:00:28.5 17:35/M
924 32 M 2/219-34 0:54:32.6 0:55:00.7 0:00:28.1 17:35/M
926 32 F 2/4 19-34 0:54:32.7 0:55:01.7 0:00:28.9 17:35/M
930 37 F 1/1 35-50 0:57:43.8 0:57:59.5 0:00:15.7 18:37/M
929 32 F 3/4 19-34 0:57:44.7 0:58:00.7 0:00:15.9 18:37/M
949 53 F 3/451-65 1:00:17.0 1:00:36.7 0:00:19.7 19:27/M
950 60 F 4/4 51-65 1:00:17.8 1:00:38.2 0:00:20.3 19:27/M
960 27 F 4/4 19-34 1:02:34.2 1:03:04.4 0:00:30.2 20:11/M
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Everett 5K-9 2013
Walk Age Group Finish List

Saturday, October 5, 2013

*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question regarding timing please contact info@buduracing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name

Place Name
1 Avery Tackett

Place Name
1 Andi Gibson
Place Name
1 Margaret Ryynenen
2 Dana Tackett
3 Andrea Palenconi
4 Justine Lewis
Place Name

1 Tammy LeBoeuf

Place Name

Betsey Mullen
Diane Stewart
Dana Nyman

Connnie Smithson

e

H W N

Place Name
Ryan Beebe

2 Tony Tackett

e

Place Name
1 Lonnie Gibson

Place Name
1 Roger Darling

Place Name
1 Lee Anderson

Dog

Dog

Dog
Lilja

Addie
Bandit

Remy

Dog

Jasmine

Bear

Tobi and Frito

Dog
Carlos
Pepper

3

BibNo Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
Female 11 and Under
BibNo Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
925 2 5 0:54:30.1 0:54:58.6
Female 12 to 18
BibNo Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
927 18 1 0:43:43.0 0:43:50.7
Female 19 to 34
BibNo Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
957 33 3 0:47:14.6 0:47:35.4
926 32 6 0:54:32.7 0:55:01.7
929 32 8 0:57:44.7 0:58:00.7
960 27 11 1:02:34.2 1:03:04.4
Female 35 to 50
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
930 37 7 0:57:43.8 0:57:59.5
Female 51 to 65
BibNo Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
953 57 2 0:47:00.6 0:47:09.1
922 58 4 0:53:35.1 0:53:51.6
949 53 9 1:00:17.0 1:00:36.7
950 60 10 1:00:17.8 1:00:38.2
Male 19 to 34
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
958 32 2 0:47:12.7 0:47:32.9
924 32 5 0:54:32.6 0:55:00.7
Male 35 to 50
BibNo Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
928 49 1 0:43:42.4 0:43:50.2
Male 51 to 65
BibNo Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
944 58 4 0:53:35.1 0:53:51.6
Male 66 and over
BibNo Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
941 66 3 0:51:56.6 0:52:09.3

Chip Diff

Chip Diff
0:00:28.5

Chip Diff
0:00:07.7

Chip Diff
0:00:20.8
0:00:28.9
0:00:15.9
0:00:30.2

Chip Diff
0:00:15.7

Chip Diff
0:00:08.4
0:00:16.4
0:00:19.7
0:00:20.3

Chip Diff
0:00:20.1
0:00:28.1

Chip Diff
0:00:07.8

Chip Diff
0:00:16.4

Chip Diff
0:00:12.7

Pace

Pace
17:35/M

Pace
14:06/M

Pace
15:14/M
17:35/M
18:37/M
20:11/M

Pace
18:37/M

Pace
15:10/M
17:17/M
19:27/M
19:27/M

Pace
15:14/M
17:35/M

Pace
14:06/M

Pace
17:17/M

Pace
16:45/M

Walk Age Group
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